
2018  Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k Run/Walk

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Big Johnson  (Run) 00:21:23.76 16

2 Roma1   (Run) 00:26:08.38 44

3 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run) 00:26:40.42 46

4 Roma2  ( Run) 00:26:54.98 56

5 C&G     (Run) 00:28:32.88 66

6 Atask Landscaping  (Run) 00:33:02.64 74

7 Roads Scholars   (Walk) 00:46:47.63 110

8 VET CENTER 2   Walk 00:45:24.56 116

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

LG&T    (Run) 00:34:35.65 3

VET CENTER  3   (Run) 00:34:12.27 3

VET CENTER 1   Walk 00:52:20.53 3

Gorgos    (Run) 00:29:18.95 2

C&G      Walk 00:59:32.18 1
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2018  Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k Run/Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Big Johnson  (Run) 00:21:23.76 6 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 306 Ruspal Kai 00:20:18.92 2

2 3 308 Joshua Johnson 00:20:32.91 3

3 5 309 Timothy Johnson 00:21:37.79 5

4 6 307 Alex Johnson 00:23:05.43 6

2 Roma1   (Run) 00:26:08.38 5 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 208 Gian Roma 00:23:47.53 7

2 10 185 Brian Loy 00:24:38.18 8

3 11 230 Dave Weber 00:26:18.17 9

4 28 195 Leigh Morrissey 00:29:49.62 20

3 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run) 00:26:40.42 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 299 Kosta Battisti 00:26:33.93 10

2 13 301 Paul Battisti 00:26:34.84 11

3 14 297 Larenzo Battisti 00:26:46.45 12

4 15 298 Christine Battisti 00:26:46.45 13

4 Roma2  ( Run) 00:26:54.98 4 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 209 Samuel Roma 00:20:09.77 1

2 18 218 Nick Stashko 00:27:31.27 14

3 27 219 Max Stashko 00:29:48.89 19

4 30 210 Axie Roma 00:30:09.97 22

5 C&G     (Run) 00:28:32.88 4 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 198 Rhonda Pasto 00:28:14.35 15

2 22 163 Thomas Bouman 00:28:15.22 16

3 23 161 Brian Blaise 00:28:47.96 17

4 24 162 Oliver Blaise 00:28:54.01 18

6 Atask Landscaping  (Run) 00:33:02.64 4 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 315 Reid Schmidt 00:20:55.72 4

2 29 316 David Schmidt 00:29:54.00 21

3 37 215 Jason Schmidt 00:40:40.37 24

4 38 182 Katelyn Lavergne 00:40:40.48 25

7 Roads Scholars   (Walk) 00:46:47.63 5 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 228 Sean VanVleck 00:44:02.28 26

2 41 226 Erin VanVleck 00:47:34.24 27

3 42 249 Andrew Clark 00:47:34.34 28

4 43 244 Debbie Simonik 00:47:59.67 29

8 VET CENTER 2   Walk 00:45:24.56 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 233 Josephine Young 00:37:29.13 23

2 45 187 Braidlee Marino 00:48:01.45 30

3 46 186 Braidlynn Marino 00:48:01.52 31

4 47 234 Riley Young 00:48:06.15 32
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2018  Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k Run/Walk
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2018  Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k Run/Walk

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 209 Samuel Roma Runner 00:20:09.77 Roma2  ( Run)

2 2 306 Ruspal Kai Runner 00:20:18.92 Big Johnson  (Run)

3 3 308 Joshua Johnson Runner 00:20:32.91 Big Johnson  (Run)

4 4 315 Reid Schmidt Runner 00:20:55.72 Atask Landscaping  (Run)

5 5 309 Timothy Johnson Runner 00:21:37.79 Big Johnson  (Run)

6 6 307 Alex Johnson Runner 00:23:05.43 Big Johnson  (Run)

7 0 305 Faith Rittenburg Runner 00:23:18.76 Big Johnson  (Run)

8 0 304 Crystal Granish Runner 00:23:44.94 Big Johnson  (Run)

9 7 208 Gian Roma Runner 00:23:47.53 Roma1   (Run)

10 8 185 Brian Loy Runner 00:24:38.18 Roma1   (Run)

11 9 230 Dave Weber Runner 00:26:18.17 Roma1   (Run)

12 10 299 Kosta Battisti Runner 00:26:33.93 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

13 11 301 Paul Battisti Runner 00:26:34.84 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

14 12 297 Larenzo Battisti Runner 00:26:46.45 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

15 13 298 Christine Battisti Runner 00:26:46.45 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

16 0 173 Amanda Giannone Runner 00:26:53.31 LG&T    (Run)

17 0 176 Keith Gorgos Runner 00:27:25.88 Gorgos    (Run)

18 14 218 Nick Stashko Runner 00:27:31.27 Roma2  ( Run)

19 0 170 John Fessenden Runner 00:27:39.99 VET CENTER  3   (Run)

20 0 197 Daniel Nugent Runner 00:27:54.94 LG&T    (Run)

21 15 198 Rhonda Pasto Runner 00:28:14.35 C&G     (Run)

22 16 163 Thomas Bouman Runner 00:28:15.22 C&G     (Run)

23 17 161 Brian Blaise Runner 00:28:47.96 C&G     (Run)

24 18 162 Oliver Blaise Runner 00:28:54.01 C&G     (Run)

25 0 303 Bruce Hall Runner 00:29:27.76 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

26 0 302 Kristin Grabowski Runner 00:29:31.26 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

27 19 219 Max Stashko Runner 00:29:48.89 Roma2  ( Run)

28 20 195 Leigh Morrissey Runner 00:29:49.62 Roma1   (Run)

29 21 316 David Schmidt Runner 00:29:54.00 Atask Landscaping  (Run)

30 22 210 Axie Roma Runner 00:30:09.97 Roma2  ( Run)

31 0 175 Cindy Gorgos Runner 00:31:12.02 Gorgos    (Run)

32 0 300 Helen Battisti Runner 00:31:37.81 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

33 0 231 Kerry Weber Runner 00:34:33.41 Roma1   (Run)

34 0 222 Nathan Studgeon Runner 00:37:28.38 VET CENTER  3   (Run)

35 0 221 Eva Studgeon Runner 00:37:28.44 VET CENTER  3   (Run)

36 23 233 Josephine Young Walker 00:37:29.13 VET CENTER 2   Walk

37 24 215 Jason Schmidt Runner 00:40:40.37 Atask Landscaping  (Run)

38 25 182 Katelyn Lavergne Runner 00:40:40.48 Atask Landscaping  (Run)

39 26 228 Sean VanVleck Walker 00:44:02.28 Roads Scholars   (Walk)

40 0 242 Kyle Braman Walker 00:45:22.30 VET CENTER 1   Walk

41 27 226 Erin VanVleck Walker 00:47:34.24 Roads Scholars   (Walk)

42 28 249 Andrew Clark Walker 00:47:34.34 Roads Scholars   (Walk)

43 29 244 Debbie Simonik Walker 00:47:59.67 Roads Scholars   (Walk)

44 0 248 Carole Cassidy Walker 00:48:00.75 Roads Scholars   (Walk)

45 30 187 Braidlee Marino Walker 00:48:01.45 VET CENTER 2   Walk

46 31 186 Braidlynn Marino Walker 00:48:01.52 VET CENTER 2   Walk

47 32 234 Riley Young Walker 00:48:06.15 VET CENTER 2   Walk

48 0 217 Elizabeth Sopinski Runner 00:48:58.70 LG&T    (Run)

49 0 310 Kaci Marino Runner 00:50:27.64 THE JUSTICE LEAGUE   (Run)

50 0 188 Dana Marino Walker 00:51:59.91 VET CENTER 2   Walk

51 0 189 John Marino Walker 00:52:00.27 VET CENTER 2   Walk
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2018  Coughlin & Gerhart Race For Justice 5k Run/Walk

52 0 235 Sheila Young Walker 00:52:00.84 VET CENTER 2   Walk

53 0 190 Sarah Marshall Walker 00:55:48.75 VET CENTER 1   Walk

54 0 201 Dominica Potenza Walker 00:55:50.53 VET CENTER 1   Walk

55 0 184 Richard Long Walker 00:59:32.18 C&G      Walk
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